2000m kaimine

11.29,0
11.52,5
13.28,99
13.29,13
14.03,56

Polina Simonenko
Evelina Abina
Marina RotSeva
Avelina Laasma
Anastassia Zitkova

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

14.08.05 KJK Atleetika
11.01.04 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
17.02.06 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
16.05.05 NPSK Narvic
06.12.05 KJK Visa

1u14
2 u14
2 ul4
3ul4
4 u14

Ahtme
Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

17.11.17
17.11.17
17.03.18
17.03.18
17.03.18



